HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address

1STGEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 617 SANDY RUN DRIVE

WAYNE SJC MEDICAL GROUP-
OB/GYN

WISE TAX SERVICES II

SOOTHING TOUCH MASSAGE 2

STARLINE HOME & COMMERCIAL

INSPECTIONS LLC
DEPOT #9

LEGACY BUSINESSES LLC
QUICK TRIP

QUICK DRAW MOBILE
PHLEBOTOMY SERVICES LLC

TWO OIL 5, LLC

JOURNEY WITH J. LEE
CONSULTING LLC

EL MEZCAL

LITTLE EXPLORERS LEARANING
CENTER

THE DISPENSARY - VAPE AND
SMOKE

RUDO LOGISTICS

512 S MAINST STE B

1 SHEERWOOD DR

117 W HENDRY ST UNIT 141
402 WILLOW OAK LN

305 N MAIN ST
127 DEERWOOD CT
1111 W OGLETHORPE HWY

910 BRETT DR #91

820 W OGLTHORPE HWY

192 GRANDVIEW DR

135 W HENDRY ST

961 PINELAND AVE

1137 HWY 196 W, C

915 PRIMROSE LN

City
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

October

ZipCode

31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

Phone

678-457-7992
912-530-3302

912-321-3568

912-414-9530
912-332-5552

912-271-1313

912-321-1433

912-463-4945

912-436-3628

443-474-4379

912-559-1155

912-212-5970

912-432-0349

912-713-5830

912-532-3058

From: 10/01/2023
To: 10/31/2023

Nature of Business

522310 - MORTGAGE BROKERS
621111 - MEDICAL PRACTICE

541213 - TAX PREPARTATION
SERVICES

812199 - MASSAGE THERAPY

541350 - HOME & COMMERCIAL
INSPECTOR

722330 - FOOD TRUCK PARK
238320 -PAINTING

447110 - BEER AND WINE -
PACKAGE ONLY - VALID ONLY
WTH A STATE LICENSE

621498 - PHLEBOTOMY SERVICES

811191 - AUTOMOTIVE OIL
CHANGE AND LUBRICATION

624190 - COUNSELING &
CONSULTING

722110 - FULL SERVICE
RESTAURANT

624410 - IN HOME CHILD CARE -
NO MORE THAN 6 CHILDREN

452990 - TOBACCO SMOKE AND
VAPE

561110 - LOGISTICS

11/1/2023
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